9/4/2016

Bucyrus High School
Bucyrus Elks HS CC Invitational - 9/3/2016

Event 2 Women 5k Run CC

www.baumspage.com/cc/bucy-elks/2016/High School Girls.htm

Last Completed Event

HY-TEK's Meet Manager
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Borland, Colbi
Dowdell, Lily
Duryea, Jessica
Rothhaar, Emily
Reffey, Anna
Turner, Lauren
Ish, Liz

Jordan, Maddie
Thompson, Sophia
Shasteen, Madelyn
Waldecker, Taylor
Lee, Maria
Murnieks, Leksi
Kemper, Emily
Weininger, Adriane
King, Hailey
Verhoff, Madelyn
Santoro, Casey
Kowalczyk, Gabi
Peters, Samantha
Spurlock, Lindsey
Stillberger, Anna
Cramer, Kennedy
Britt, Courtney
VanVoorhis, Julia
Beat, Rachael
Bennett, Brooke
Barlow, Katie
Schloemer, Jillian
Johnson, Abbie
Everett, Mirium
Graham, Lane
Dress, Kinsey
Spearman, Laura
England, Morgan
Baker, Julia
Ziegelmeyer, Beth
Rife, Callie
Stalnaker, Kayla
Ditullio, Julianna
Del Angel, Amy
York, Susie
Richardson, McKenzie
Raifsnider, Madison
Filiaggi, Samantha
Lewis, Jaylynn
Kowalczyk, Alexis
Pecci, Alina
Miller, Meghan
Porter, Jessica
Armbrust, Ruthann
Cortez, Selena
Smith, Kristen
Rosvanis, Felicia
Kelley, Sabrina
Shearer, Madi

Big Walnut

St. Paul
Northmor
Willard

Col. Crawford
Bellevue
Bellevue
Northmor
Highland

Upper Sandusky
Bellevue
Northmor

Big Walnut
Col. Crawford
Upper Sandusky
Seneca East
Bellevue
Bellevue
Pleasant
Northmor
Bellevue
Mohawk

Buckeye Valley
Col. Crawford
Bucyrus

St. Paul
Northmor
Elyria Cath.
Willard

Lucas

Bucyrus
Buckeye Valley
Mapleton
Highland
Seneca East
Lakota

Elyria Cath.
Seneca East
Mapleton
Northmor
Willard
Buckeye Valley
Mohawk
Bellevue
Elyria Cath.
River Valley
Pleasant

Big Walnut
Calvert
Plymouth

Big Walnut
Northmor
Monroeville
Willard
Northmor
Buckeye Valley
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als Points
.46 1
86 2
64 3
43 4
41 5
26 6
93 7
11 8
14 9
89 10
11 11
35 12
22 13
96 14
41 15
60 16
13 17
73 18
49 19
31 20
09 21
41 22
38 23
45 24
82 25
38 26
09 27
16 28
66 29
62
.74 30
.87 31
.73 32
.89 33
.29 34
.29 35
.48 36
.62 37
.14 38
.99 39
.39 40
.53 41
.25 42
.48 43
.69 44
44
.74 45
.61 46
.06
.13 47
.74 48
.52 49
.40
.78 50
.35
.25 51
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Hopkins, Katie
Martin, Valentina
Boesel, Alexis
Legg, Dominique
Hilt, Nina
Moroz, Hannah
Stahl, Kendra
Gregory, Bree
Pauley, Sydney
Lucas, Jocelyn
Spohn, Alex
Studer, Sydney
Kail, Keyanna
Teglovic, Kari
Grogg, Samantha
Stupka, Joyce
Schoch, Andra
Miller, Shay
Harley, Caitlyn
Parish, Izzy
Caudill, Claudia
Ramos, Emily
Dunham, Emma
Hemming, Morgan

McLaughlin, Madison

Chaffins, Taylor
Abel, Alexandra
Starrs, Gemma
Laughbaum, Haley
Frost, Sierra
Roberts, Gracie
McDevitt, Kyrie
Mahley, Jessica
Jensen, Elizabeth
Nickell, Carissa
Enright, Alysha
Drown, Delainey
Weithman, Hannah
Petty, Katelyn
Goodrich, Arianna
Hughes, Emily
Hall, Katherine
Strayer, Alyssa
Cook, Kaitlyn
Wells, Maddie
Kaelber, Kylee
Wahl, Amanda
Dundore, Beth
Stupka, Grace
Brown, Jenna
Howard, Hailey
Sutton, Celia
Draper, Alexa
Shank, Brooke
Wise, Alexis
Humbert, Lindsay
Schwab, Cierra
Forry, Emma
Daniel, Angela

Craig-Bowden, Caroline

Lyons, Courtney
Maciel, Sylvia
Coomes, Siena
Huerta, Araceli
Grumney, Emma
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23:
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23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

Col. Crawford
Pleasant
Mapleton
Buckeye Valley
Buckeye Valley
Big Walnut
Buckeye Central
Mapleton

Elgin

Big Walnut
Buckeye Valley
Col. Crawford
Upper Sandusky
Col. Crawford
Northmor
Elyria Cath.
Mapleton
Mohawk
Crestline
Buckeye Valley
Plymouth
Buckeye Valley
Pleasant

Big Walnut
Upper Sandusky
Willard

St. Paul

River Valley
Col. Crawford
Bellevue
Plymouth
Willard
Bucyrus
Highland
Buckeye Valley
Lakota

Seneca East
Wynford
Buckeye Central
Big Walnut
Seneca East
Wynford
Willard

Seneca East
Bellevue
Buckeye Valley
Bellevue
Mohawk

Elyria Cath.
Highland
Highland

Big Walnut
Buckeye Valley
Lakota

Seneca East
Big Walnut
Buckeye Central
Ridgedale
Mohawk

Big Walnut
Col. Crawford
Willard

Big Walnut
Willard

Big Walnut
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23:
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12.
14.

17

26

27

02

13

26

32

49

56
57

21
48

.01
18.
19.
19.
21.
25.
.40
26.
27.
.43
28.
28.
29.
30.
31.
38.
141
141
144,
144,
145,
:46.
:47.
:47.
:48.
53.
54,
57.
58.
01.
.47
04.
05.
05.
07.
08.
.49
13.
16.
17.
21.
.41
29.
30.
.47
33.
34,
37.
38.
44,
46.
.35
54.
.45
.49
59.
59.
00.
00.
01.
02.
04.
05.

96
58
95
86
66

78
06

19
83
52
30
55
98

.45
.78

10
54
62
20
30
53
56
64
23
28
35
51

56
32
62
17
00

98
99
50
54

09
75

o7
96
94
27
34
74

94

33
69
10
58
80
37
41
50

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67

68

69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78

79
80

81

82

83
84

85
86
87
88

89

90

91

92
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122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

Fitzgerald, Abby
Kurtzweil, Nina
Massie, Catherine
Blank, Hannah
Carey, Rachel
Leeth, Shauna
Fienning, Annie
Bocock, Mandi
Theis, Brooke
Heal, Bre

Miller, Rachel
Burton, Lesley
Frost, Derricka
Cozette, Tain
Thompson, Lindsay
Herring, Rachael
Lust, Claire
Hannaam, Brooke
McGaulley, Carolyn
Fought, Kaity
Valles, Esmeralda
Swavel, Sydney
Kalb, Haley
Watson-Davis, Hope
Benedict, Vivian
Patterson, Taylor
Bocock, Megan
Weisman, Allie
Natole, Isabella
Reesman, Kaylia
Cecil, Madison
Seymour, Annabelle
Mira, Makala
Rakosky, Alexa
Temple, Sarah
Arnold, Kaitlynn
Morr, Tricia
Estrella, Yazmin
McCormack, Lidia
Geyer, Madalyne
Snyder, Natalie
Shanaman, Vanessa
Miller, Nichelle
Hartz, Zoey

Wurm, Cecilia
Trusler, Samantha
Rando, Zoe
McCreary, Raegan
Schwinne, Emma
Prickett, Kenzie
Sumpter, Emma
Pipik, Sophie
Rutledge, Zoe
Myers, Taylor
Pabst, Lauren
Reddix, Jenna
Bauer, Samantha
Shearer, Kelsey
Green, Sydney
Miller, Hallie
Thompson, Emily
Blankenship, Kelsey
Best, Hailey
Bricely, Hunter
Luhring, Haley
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05.
.42
10.
14.
16.
16.
.40
22.
.43
32.
37.
38.
39.
144,
145,
:47.
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:

St. Paul
Elyria Cath.
St. Paul

Big Walnut
Monroeville
Mohawk

Wynford

St. Paul
Mohawk

Seneca East
Lakota

Willard
Bellevue
Lakota

Big Walnut
Upper Sandusky
Ridgedale
Mohawk
Northmor
Bellevue
Bellevue

Upper Sandusky
Buckeye Central
Lakota
Bellevue
Bucyrus

St. Paul

Lucas

Bellevue
Bellevue
Highland
Seneca East
Bellevue
Mapleton

River Valley
Seneca East
Wynford
Willard
Bellevue
Ridgedale
Plymouth
Bellevue
Ridgedale
Willard

Col. Crawford
Highland
Seneca East
Upper Sandusky
Big Walnut
Buckeye Valley
St. Paul
Elyria Cath.
Buckeye Central
Bucyrus

St. Paul
Mapleton
Willard
Buckeye Valley
Seneca East
Seneca East
Big Walnut
Plymouth

Upper Sandusky
Mohawk

Mohawk
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25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:

25
25
25

26
26
26
26
26

26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:

27

27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:

06

19

25

47

02
03

09

11

80

06
79
08
81

05

91
29
55
15
79
81
02

.65
51.
51.
03.
06.
07.
08.
08.
12.
19.
20.
27.
27.
28.
33.
36.
39.
:40.
142,
:42.
143,
:48.
58.
59.
01.
.48
.40
04.
05.
06.
06.
08.
.49
10.
.01
11.
13.
:13.
15.
15.
18.
18.
18.
18.
27.
36.
37.
53.
58.

06
52
52
84
99
39
91
73
o7
23
09
87
93
15
75
32
53
30
83
10
99
15
04
64

34
35
08
54
27

68

39
34
68
03
30
00
37
66
86
14
37
28
61
33

93
94
95
96

97
98

99

100

lol

102
103
104

105
106

lo7

108

109

110

111

112
113
114

115

116
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187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

Canady, Kandice
Mackenzie, Furche
Dietrich, Maddie
Smith, Kelli
Dawson, Lauren
Cazares, Julie
Burkett, Madeline
Coan, Megan
Jackson, Jordyn
Carver, Tori
Scheiber, Val
Grant, Vanessa
Brugnone, Liz
Dicus, Macie
Harden, Olivia
Hall, Katie
Centa, Maggie
Brown, Kourtni
Pearce, Allyssa
Lariviere, Fiona
Foster, MacKenna
Durst, Saraya
Widmer, Abby
Smith, Tori
Strecker, Camryn
Skidmore, Kristin
Darr, Felicity
Dodd, Katie
Fisher, Alexis
Rudolph, Lillan
Melton, Ally
Homburg, Katie
Martin, Kayedon
Diaz, Jakelyn
Clinger, Bridget
Marks, Olivia
Centa, Emily
Snyder, Allie
Hedrick, McKayla
Truax, Gabriella
Hartz, Regan
Kemp, Emma

S

a
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28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
144,
:46.
:48.
149
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
:48.
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
:40.
:42.
34:
149,
:27.

Pleasant
Buckeye Valley
Elyria Cath.
Seneca East
Elyria Cath.
Upper Sandusky
Bellevue
Bellevue

River Valley
Northmor
Bellevue

Lucas

Bellevue

Col. Crawford
Lakota

Seneca East
St. Paul
Buckeye Central
Northmor

Big Walnut

St. Paul
Lakota

Elyria Cath.
St. Paul
Bellevue
Seneca East
Bellevue

St. Paul

Big Walnut
Elyria Cath.
Plymouth

Upper Sandusky
Elgin

St. Paul
Buckeye Valley
Col. Crawford
St. Paul

Big Walnut
Bucyrus

Big Walnut
Willard
Buckeye Valley

Team Scores

29
29
29
29

31

33
33

10.
11.
12
16.
18.
19.
22.
27.
29.
38.
52.
58.
27.
32
33
39.

57.
16.
29
32
38.
53.
57.
00.
02.
13.
37

16.
11.
17.
32.
38.

30.

17
03

.30

57
68
95
64
89
80
23
23
62
59

.44
.49

23
94
91
93

.31

54
17

.48
.41

98
53
38
97
90
71

.47

70
81
64
90
73
06
12
00
27
84

117

118

119

120

121

Bellevue
Total Time: 1:
Average:
Northmor
Total Time: 1
Average:
Col. Crawford
Total Time: 1
Average:
Big Walnut
Total Time: 1
Average:
Willard
Total Time: 1:
Average:
Buckeye Valley
Total Time: 1:
Average:

:45:
21:

:49
21:

:49:
21:

51:
22:

52:
22:

06.
01.

:42.
56.

36.
55.

29.
17.

35.
31.

50
30

46
50

98
40

79
96

99
20

70 3 8

157 5 14

165 1 13

195 4 29

201 23 31
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12

24

46

40

41

20

52

48

50

51

27

62

57

72

55

39

64

60

76

56

49

74

70

83

61
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7

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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Seneca East

Total Time:
Average:

Mapleton

Total Time:
Average:
Elyria Cath.
Total Time:
Average:
Upper Sandusky
Total Time:
Average:

St. Paul

Total Time:
Average:

Highland

Total Time:
Average:

Pleasant

Total Time:
Average:

Mohawk

Total Time:
Average:

Bucyrus

Total Time:
Average:

Lakota

Total Time:
Average:

Plymouth

Total Time:
Average:

1:

2:

Buckeye Central

Total Time:
Average:

2:

:54:

22

:54:
22:

:54
22:

54:
22:

:55:
23:

:56:
23:

:59:
23:

:57:
23:

:01:
24:

102:
24:

05:
25:

05:
25:

00.
:48.

33.
54.

:40.
56.

56.
59.

52.
lo.

06.
13.

16.
51.

18.
27.

14.
.96

14

23.
28.

11.
02.

54.
10.

67
14

09
62

59
12

81
37

66
54

80
36

50
30

40
68

78

34

67

59
32

57
92
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249

249

259

260

289

295

303

308

351

402

415

446

16

32

28

10

19

22

25

35

47

58

34

38

36

15

26

33

45

42

30

79

68

81

37

54

44

63

73

78

53

67

77

89

75

91

80

59

65

71

93

87

69

85

105

99

109

103

82

66

86

101

95

88

117

92

114

100

116

113

84

108

94

102

97

107

96

121

104

120

119

90

115

112

111

106

110

98

118
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